CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
POWER 4” 5.5W / 10W / 12W
POWER 6” 7W / 10W / 18W
POWER 8” 10W / 15W / 22W
POWER 9.5” 20W / 25W / 32W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 3500K / 4000K

      VA-CDLA-GR9 Goof Ring for 9.5” Trim
ACCESSORIES*
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-CDLA-6
VA-CDLA
TRIM SIZE / POWER
[4] 4in   5.5W / 10W / 12W
[6] 6in   7W / 10W / 18W
[8] 8in   10W / 15W / 22W
[9] 9.5in   20W / 25W / 32W
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
VA-CDLA-CPBVA-CDLA-CPA VA-CDLA-GR
VA-EDA
PHOTOMETRICS 32W / 4000K
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
CDLA SERIES
COMMERCIAL DOWN LIGHT